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Union County Water District 
(Name of Utility) 

FOR Union County Water District 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY . NO. 

_____ SHEET NO. __ ,__ ___ _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.,~-----

_____ SHEET NO .. ~------

RA TES AND CHARGES 

5/8"' Meter First 2,000 gallons $11 .07 mlnlmumblll 1 112" Meter 

!'ext 3,000 gallons 5 .53 perl ,000 gallons 

!'ext 5,000 gallons · 5 , 13per1,000 gallons 

!'ext 1 5,000 gallons 4.78 per 1,000 gallons 

!'ext 25,000 gallons 4 .48 per 1,000 gallons 

!'ext 50,000 gallons 4 .08 per 1,000 gallons 

!'ext 100,0.DD gallons 3.6B per1,000 gallons 2"' Mater 

!'ext 100,000 gallons 3. 2B per 1,000 gallons 

All over 300000 gallons 2 BB per 1,000 gallons 

3/4" Met~r First 5,000 gallons $27.65 minlmumbill 

!'ext 5,000 gallons 5 . 13 per 1,000 gallons 

!'ext 1 5,000 gallons 4 . 7B per 1 .ooo gallons 2 1/2" Meter 

Next 25,000 gallons 4 .48 per 1,000 gallons ., 
Next 5 0,000 gallons 4 .0B per 1,000 gallons 

tlext 100,000 gallons 3.6B per 1,000 gallons 

l'ext 100,000 gallons 3.28 per 1,000 gallons 

All over 300,000 gallons 2.BB par 1,000 gallons 3" Meter 

~ First 10,000 gallons $53.30 mlnlmumblll 

tlext 15,000 galtms 4. 7B per 1,000 gallons 

Naxt 25,000 gallons 4.4B per 1,000 gallons 

tlext 50,000 gallons 4 .0B per 1 ,000 gallons ~ 

tlext 100,000 gallons 3 .68 per 1,000 gallons 

tlext 100,000 gallons 3.28 per 1,000 gallons 

All over 300,000 gallons 2.88 per 1,000 gallons 6" Meter 

DATE OF ISSUE ____ =D~e=c=e1=n=be=r~2=0=2~0~1 ~I ------
Month I Date I Year 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. z.Dl'l-0000'? DATED 1-30 -201'2. 
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25 ,ODO gallons $125.00 mlni'num bil 

25 ,ODO gallons 4 .48 per 1,000 galons 

50 ,000 gallons 4.0B pSr 1.000 galons 

1 oci ,000 gallons 3 .68 per 1,000 galons 

1 DO ,000 gallons 3-2B per 1.000 galons 

300 ODO gallons 2.88 per 1.000 galons 

50 ,DOD gallons $237.00 mini'num bi l 

50 ,ODO galbns 4 .0B per 1 ,ODO galons 

100,000 gallons 3. 6B per 1,000 galons 

100 ,ODO gallons 3.28 per 1,000 galons 

300 ,ODO gallons 2.88 per 1.000 galons 

75 ,ODO gallons $33B.99 minimum bll 

25 ,DOD gallons 4 .0B per 1.000 galons 

100 ,000 gallons 3 . 68 per 1 ,000 g;;llons 

100 ,ODO gallons · 3.28 per I ,ODO galons 

300 ,000 galbns 2. BB per 1,000 galons 

100 ,DOD gallons $440. 99 minimum bi! 

100 ,ODO gallons 3.68 per 1,000 galons 

100 ,000 galbns 3. 28 per I ,ODD galons 

300 ,000 gallons 2. BB per l ,DDD galons 

· 200 ,ODO gallons $B08. 98 minimum bil 

100 ,0 DO galbns 3.28 per .1.000 galons 

300 ,000 gallons 2 . 88 per 1,000 galons 

300 ,ODO gallons $1 ,136.97 minimum bl! 

300 ,ODO gallons 2 88 per 1 ,DOD galons 

CANCELLED 

JAN 0 1 2013 
I:: p 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

KENTUCKY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

TARIFF BRANCH 

EFFECTIVE 

1/1/2012 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:01 1 SECTION 9 (1) 
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UNION COUNTY WATER DISTRICT 
(Name of Utility) 

Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. _____ _ 

_____ SHEET NO. ______ _ 

RA TES AND CHARGES 

Meter Tap-on Fee $500.00 

CANCt-::LLED 

SE? 0 1 2013 
KE t\i TUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

DATEOFISSUE _____ ---:--;-~~-:-:-:------~ r-~~~~~~~~~~~~~--. 
Month I Date I Year 

TITLE CHAIRMAN 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. 2.007 · 003 f lf DATED 8 · 3- Z{)(Jl 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
81312007 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 

By~> 
Executive Director 


